Chili Gamma 10,000mAh Power Bank Charger

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

POCKET-SIZED, PORTABLE METAL 10,000 MAH POWER BANK
FROM CHILI CONCEPT DESIGNED TO CHARGE DEVICES WHILST
OUT AND ABOUT. ITS LARGE SURFACE AREA AND PRACTICAL
APPLICATION MAKE IT A POPULAR PROMOTIONAL GIFTING
PRODUCT, WITH THE OPTION TO SPOT COLOUR PRINT, FULL
COLOUR PRINT OR TO LASER ENGRAVE.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Metal

0.305Kg

40

12.5Kg

250x250x390mm

85076000

China



