## Chili Gamma 10,000mAh Power Bank Charger

Nor Image d or type unknown

POCKET-SIZED, PORTABLE METAL 10,000 MAH POWER BANK FROM CHILI CONCEPT DESIGNED TO CHARGE DEVICES WHILST OUT AND ABOUT. ITS LARGE SURFACE AREA AND PRACTICAL APPLICATION MAKE IT A POPULAR PROMOTIONAL GIFTING PRODUCT, WITH THE OPTION TO SPOT COLOUR PRINT, FULL COLOUR PRINT OR TO LASER ENGRAVE.

MATERIAL	Metal
UNIT WEIGHT	0.305Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	40
CARTON WEIGHT	12.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	250x250x390mm
COMMODITY CODE	85076000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China